Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. GPS2436_OG Rev. 1.4
ORDERING GUIDE
GPS 2436 Infinity Power System
+24V DC Medium Power Plant
Page 2
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. GPS2436_OG Rev. 1.4
TABLE OF CONTENTS
03 – 03        Overview
04 – 04        Key Features
09 – 09        Specifications
14 – 25         Ordering Guides Information
Page 3
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. GPS2436_OG Rev. 1.4
GPS 2436 Infinity Power System
+24V DC Medium Power Plant
• Medium power applications utilizing single-phase
or 3-phase 240Vac input
• Full featured control and monitoring capability
• 3600 Amp system capacity
• Efficiency approaching 97%
Overview
The GPS2436 capitalizes on the product strengths
found in the GPS4848 and Infinity product families by
integrating the high efficiency Infinity TE rectifier
platform and the time-tested distribution found in the
GPS4848.    Utilizing the 1U 100A 24Vdc rectifiers, a
fully equipped bay only requires 15.75 inches allowing
for as much as 60 inches of distribution panels. With